TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS FOR LED IP67
Technical data
• Input voltage: 230V AC
• Output voltage: 12V DC
• Power options:
 SETDC30I – 30W
 SETDC60I – 60W
 SETDC100I – 100W
 SETDC150I – 150W
 SETDC200I – 200W
• Protection level: IP67
Variants and dimensions
Model Watt Voltage
Uin / Uout